
Final Date Start Time End Time Course Description Hrs. Instructor Subject
Tuesday, August 1, 2023 8:30 AM 12:00 PM A&A Update 4 Mark Mishler A&A

Thursday, August 3, 2023 8:30 AM 10:15 AM Ethics - Virginia's Regulatory Landscape for CPAs 2 Frank Castillo Ethics
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 8:30 AM 10:10 AM Current Financial Reporting Issues 2 Mark Mishler A&A
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 10:20 AM 12:00 PM Cryptocurrency Accounting 2 Frank Castillo A&A

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 8:30 AM 10:15 AM Ethics - DEI 2 Nick Preusch Ethics
Friday, August 18, 2023 8:30 AM 10:15 AM Not-for-Profit Update 2 James Hodge NFP

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Advanced Cybersecurity Awareness in Accounting - What You Need to Know 4 Tom Gancarski SK
Thursday, September 21, 2023 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Fair Value Fundamentals - Business Combinations and Asset Impairments 4 Tim Dreyer A&A
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Deceptive Accounting Practices 4 Kenn Heaslip SK

Friday, September 29, 2023 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Identifying and Addressing the Risk of Fraud in Nonprofit Organizations 4 Marci Thomas NFP
Monday, October 2, 2023 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Analyzing Financial Statements 4 David Peters A&A
Tuesday, October 3, 2023 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Current Expected Credit Losses 4 Mark Mishler A&A

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 8:30 AM 10:15 AM Foreign Corrupt Practices Act 2 Tim Dreyer SK
Monday, October 23, 2023 8:30 AM 10:15 AM Ethics -  Ethical Transgressions 2023: Tales of Corruption 2 James Hodge Ethics
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 9:00 AM 10:45 AM Ethics - DEI 2 Nick Preusch Ethics

Thursday, November 2, 2023 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Key Tax Planning Concepts and Issues, Part I 4 Frank Castillo TAX
Friday, November 3, 2023 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Current Fed Tax Developments 4 Ed Zollars TAX

Thursday, November 9, 2023 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Key Tax Planning Concepts and Issues, Part II 4 Frank Castillo TAX
Friday, November 17, 2023 8:30 AM 10:15 AM Ethics -  Ethical Transgressions 2023: Tales of Corruption 2 James Hodge Ethics

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Federal Tax Update for Industry, Part I 4 Ed Zollars TAX
Thursday, December 7, 2023 9:00 AM 10:45 AM Sales Tax and the Remote Seller 2 Nick Preusch TAX
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Federal Tax Update for Industry, Part II 4 Ed Zollars TAX

Thursday, December 14, 2023 8:30 AM 10:15 AM Ethics - Virginia's Regulatory Landscape for CPAs 2 Frank Castillo Ethics
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